Jun 23 2024 (11:40) India Rail Info 1

SSS Hubballi - Tirupati Express Special/07658 - Exp - SCR
MRB/Munirabad to PMT/Pullampet
10h 3m - 366 km - 43 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 UBL SSS Hubballi Junction 06:00 0 |1 0 71 |627 |SWR

(Hubli)
2 |SVHE |Sisvinhalli 06:19 06:20 m [0 |1 23 |68 |[595 |SWR
3 |[NGR |Annigeri 06:31 06:32 m |0 |1 35 |50 (635 |SWR
4 |LKT  |Hulkoti 06:44 06:45 m |0 |1 45 |42 654 [SWR
5 GDG |Gadag Junction 07:03 07:05 2m |0 |1 58 |74 |654 |SWR
6 |BNA |Banni Koppa 07:33 07:34 m |0 |1 92 |49 (601 |SWR
7 |BNP  |Bhanapur 07:47 07:48 im [0 |1 103 |49 SWR
8 |KBL Koppal 08:03 08:05 2m [0 |1 115 |74 SWR
9 GIN Ginigera Junction 08:14 08:15 Tm |0 |1 126 |47 SWR
10 |HTNL |Hitnal 08:24 08:25 m |0 |1 133 |28 SWR
11 [MRB |Munirabad 08:33 08:34 im |0 |1 137 |14 470 |SWR
12 |HPT |Hosapete Junction 09:00 09:05 5m (0 |1 143 |56 |466 |SWR

(Hospet)
13 |GNR |[Gadiganuru 09:32 09:33 Tm (0 |1 168 |43 492 |[SWR
14 |TNGL |Toranagallu Junction 09:43 09:45 2m |0 |1 175 |34 |473 |SWR
15 |DAJ Daroji 09:55 09:56 im |0 |1 181 |56 |466 |SWR
16 |BYC |Ballari Cantt. Halt 10:21 10:22 m |2 |1 204 |3 465 |SWR

(Bellary)
17 |BAY |Ballarijunction (Bellary) |11:35 11:40 5m |0 |1 208 |56 [450 |SWR
18 |HDD |Haddinagundu 11:47 11:48 m |0 |1 214 |78 [434 |SCR
19 |HGI [Hagari 11:54 11:55 im |0 |1 222 |83 |420 |SCR
20 |VP Virapur 12:01 12:02 Tm |0 |1 230 (99 |426 |SCR
21 |TKBN [T Sakibanda 12:05 12:06 Tm |0 |1 235 |72 |431 |SCR
22 |BNL |Bevinahalu 12:09 12:10 m |0 |1 239 |46 [472 |SCR
23 |BLL Bantanahal 12:19 12:20 im |0 |1 246 |20 [460 |SCR
24 |GTL |Guntakal Junction 12:55 13:05 10m |4,5 |1 258 |21 [451 |SCR
25 |TIM |Timmanacherla 13:14 13:15 im |1 |1 261 |62 |[434 |SCR
26 |NKDO [Nakkanadoddi 13:24 13:25 m |2 |1 270 |[135 |392 |SCR
27 |PLU |Patakottacheruvu 13:27 13:28 m |2 |1 275 |46 (379 |SCR
28 |GY Gooty Junction 13:43 13:45 2m |1 |1 286 |79 [365 |SCR
29 |JKO Jakkalacheruvu 13:54 13:55 Tm |1 [1 298 |78 |334 |SCR
30 [RLO |Rayalacheruvu 14:04 14:05 m |0 |1 310 |84 (292 |SCR
31 |VML |Vemulapadu 14:09 14:10 im |0 |1 315 |97 |271 |SCR
32 |JUR  |Juturu 14:14 14:15 im |0 |1 322 (58 2671 [SCR
33 |KMQA |Komali 14:22 14:23 im [0 |1 329 (31 248 [SCR
34 |TU Tadipatri 14:34 14:35 m (1 |1 334 |46 [237 |SCR
35 |CLPE |Challavaripalle 14:44 14:45 im |0 |1 341 |60 [229 |SCR
36 [VRN [Vanganur 14:51 14:52 m |0 |1 347 |60 SCR
37 |RLL Regadipalli 14:59 15:00 im |0 |1 354 |29 SCR
38 |KDP |Kondapuram 15:17 15:18 im |0 |1 362 (93 225 [SCR
39 |MUM ([Mangapatnam 15:24 15:25 Tm (0 |1 371 |80 SCR
40 |MOO (Muddanuru 15:37 15:38 m |0 |1 387 |61 [191 |SCR
41 |KMH (Kalamalla 15:46 15:47 im |0 |1 396 |74 |[179 |SCR
42 |YA Yerraguntla Junction 15:53 15:55 2m (0 |1 403 |47 |166 |SCR
43 |YGD |Yerragudipadu 16:04 16:05 im |0 |1 410 (84 |149 |SCR
44 |KKM [Kamalapuram 16:11 16:12 Tm |0 |1 419 |62 |141 |SCR
45 |GPY |Gangayapalle 16:19 16:20 Tm (0 |1 426 |16 |137 [SCR
46 |KPU [Krishnapuram 16:54 16:55 Tm (0 |1 435 20 |132 |SCR
47 |HX Kadapa Junction 17:18 17:20 2m |0 |1 442 |68 |137 [SCR

(Cuddapah)
48 |KNLP |Kanamalopalle 17:29 17:30 Tm |0 |1 453 [94 |194 |SCR

Jun 23 2024 (11:40) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



Jun 23 2024 (11:40)

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

Station Name

Bhakarapet
Ontimitta
Mantapampalle
Nandalur
Hastavaram
Razampeta
Pullampet
Obulavaripalli junction
Anantarajupet
Koduru

Settigunta
Balapalle
Mamanduru
Renigunta Junction
Tirupati

17:34
17:44
17:54
18:14
18:19
18:27
18:37
18:44
18:59
19:09
19:24
19:34
19:44
20:58
21:50

India Rail Info

17:35
17:45
17:55
18:15
18:20
18:28
18:38
18:45
19:00
19:10
19:25
19:35
19:45
21:00

AP A O OO OO OO OO OO OO

459
465
476
482
488
493
502
514
520
527
537
544
554
568
578

112
25
49
42
47
66
12
12

145
134
155
147
142
145
160

197
198
219
249
172
115
163

SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR

Jun 23 2024 (11:40)

https://indiarailinfo.com




